8106

Bf. Bargteheide - Gewerbegebiet Bargteheide

Autokraft GmbH, Hermann-Bossow-StraBe 21-22, 23843 Bad Oldesloe

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 063 001 003 005 007 009 011 013 015 017 019 021 023 025 027 029
Informationen zum Fahrplan
Hinweise
Bargteheide, Bahnhof 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14
Bargteheide, Theodor-Storm-Straf3e 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15
Bargteheide, Hammoorer Weg 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16
Bargteheide, Am Redder 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17
Bargteheide, Carl-Benz-Weg 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:18 11:49 12:18 12:49 13:18
Bargteheide, Lise-Meitner-Stral3e 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:19 11:50 12:19 12:50 13:19
Bargteheide, Otto-Hahn-Stra3e 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:20 11:51 12:20 12:51 13:20
Bargteheide, Langenhorst 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:52 12:52
Bargteheide, Max-Planck-StraBe 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:54 12:54
Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 031 033 035 037 039 041 043 045 047 049 051 053 055 057 059 061
Informationen zum Fahrplan
Hinweise
Bargteheide, Bahnhof 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14
Bargteheide, Theodor-Storm-StraBe 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15
Bargteheide, Hammoorer Weg 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16
Bargteheide, Am Redder 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17
Bargteheide, Carl-Benz-Weg 13:49 14:18 14:49 15:18 15:49 16:18 16:49 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18
Bargteheide, Lise-Meitner-Stra3e 13:50 14:19 14:50 15:19 15:50 16:19 16:50 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19
Bargteheide, Otto-Hahn-StraBe 13:51 14:20 14:51 15:20 15:51 16:20 16:51 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Bargteheide, Langenhorst 13:52 14:52 15:52 16: 52
Bargteheide, Max-Planck-Stral3e 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54

C:/Users/DIRK~1.KEL/AppData/Local/Temp/58/8106_beide_ NEU_Version20 - ab 10.08; 29.05.2020 14:13 Linie: 8106 Ri 1 Seite 1 von 2

Fany



8106

Gewerbegebiet Bargteheide - Bf. Bargteheide

Autokraft GmbH, Hermann-Bossow-StraBe 21-22, 23843 Bad Oldesloe

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 064 002 004 006 008 010 012 014 016 018 020 022 024 026 028 030

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

Bargteheide, Max-Planck-Stra3e 11:55 12:25 12:55 183:25

Bargteheide, Langenhorst 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26

Bargteheide, Otto-Hahn-StraBe 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28

Bargteheide, Lise-Meitner-StraBe 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29

Bargteheide, Carl-Benz-Weg 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30

Bargteheide, Am Redder 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32

Bargteheide, Hammoorer Weg 6:03 6:33 7:083 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34

Bargteheide, Theodor-Storm-Straf3e 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:06 12:35 13:05 13:35

Bargteheide, Bahnhof 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:07 12:36 13:06 13:36
Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 032 034 036 038 040 042 044 046 048 050 052 054 056 058 060 062

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

Bargteheide, Max-Planck-StraBe 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25

Bargteheide, Langenhorst 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26

Bargteheide, Otto-Hahn-StraBBe 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:57 21:27

Bargteheide, Lise-Meitner-Stra3e 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:58 21:28

Bargteheide, Carl-Benz-Weg 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 20:59 21:29

Bargteheide, Am Redder 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:01 21:31

Bargteheide, Hammoorer Weg 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:03 21:33

Bargteheide, Theodor-Storm-StraBe 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:04 21:34

Bargteheide, Bahnhof 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:05 21:35

C:/Users/DIRK~1.KEL/AppData/Local/Temp/58/8106_beide_NEU_Version20 - ab 10.08; 29.05.2020 14:13 Linie: 8106 Ri 2 Seite 2 von 2

Fany



